
2025 FALL FALL FALL 6A

6A GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts ACA ATH TOT

Boise 3.730 90 Q 75 3.163 85 3.891 90 3 90 3.725 90 5 75 3.683 90 Q 75 3.606 90 3 90 2.941 80 3.621 90 3 90 3.733 90 7 75 3.658 90 2 95 885 665 1550

Borah 3.643 90 3.020 85 3.829 90 3.608 90 3.801 90 3.019 85 2 95 3.917 100 7 75 3.729 90 3.779 90 3.437 85 895 170 1065

Caldwell 3.540 90 2.690 80 2.816 80 2.626 80 3.261 85 2.450 75 1 100 0 3.130 85 0 0 575 100 675

Canyon Ridge 3.360 85 3.040 85 3.870 90 3.770 90 3.630 90 2.880 80 Q 75 3.070 85 6 75 3.310 85 3.850 90 3.130 85 865 150 1015

Capital 3.720 90 3.271 85 3.770 90 3.786 90 3.505 90 2.935 80 3.509 90 3.692 90 3.680 90 3.386 85 880 0 880

Centennial 3.587 90 3.268 85 3.528 90 5 75 3.598 90 7 75 3.615 90 3.541 90 0 3.023 85 3.447 85 3.640 90 795 150 945

Coeur d'Alene 3.741 90 Q 75 3.147 85 3t 88 3.937 90 6 75 3.738 90 1 100 3.744 90 3.593 90 3.581 90 2 95 3.596 90 6 75 3.843 90 3 90 3.572 90 4 85 895 683 1578

Eagle 3.799 90 Q 75 3.197 85 Q 75 3.836 90 4 85 0 4 85 3.794 90 Q 75 3.269 85 3.644 90 3 90 3.540 90 7 75 3.823 90 6 75 3.775 90 800 635 1435

Highland-P 3.857 95 3.240 85 3.975 100 8 75 3.854 90 2 95 3.710 90 C 85 3.643 100 3.830 90 5 75 3.630 90 8 75 3.688 90 3.795 95 5 75 925 480 1405

Kuna 3.451 85 3.142 85 3.703 90 3.363 85 3.529 90 2.821 80 3.338 85 3.273 85 3.644 90 3.686 90 865 0 865

Lake City 3.690 90 3.170 85 3.696 90 3.630 90 3.640 90 3.340 85 3.570 90 3.160 85 3.840 90 2 95 3.570 90 885 95 980

Madison 3.915 100 2 95 3.463 95 Q 75 3.914 90 3.757 90 3.768 90 3.196 85 3.670 90 3.613 90 3.690 90 3.442 85 905 170 1075

Meridian 3.712 90 3.139 85 3.955 95 3.896 90 3.823 95 2.954 80 3.643 90 3.934 100 3.495 85 3.548 90 900 0 900

Mountain View 3.714 90 3.306 85 Q 75 3.870 90 3.869 90 8 75 3.767 90 Q 75 3.638 95 C 85 3.914 95 4 85 3.865 95 1 100 3.905 100 4 85 3.782 90 7 75 920 655 1575

Owyhee 3.550 90 3.311 85 3.711 90 3.724 90 3.702 90 3 90 3.500 85 Q 75 3.579 90 3.349 85 3.892 95 3.494 85 1 100 885 265 1150

Post Falls 3.656 90 2.841 80 3.405 85 3.433 85 3.525 90 3.607 90 2.619 80 3.103 85 3.668 90 3.743 90 865 0 865

Ridgevue 3.586 90 3.031 85 3.280 85 3.706 90 3.591 90 2.946 80 3.821 90 2.975 80 3.612 90 3.770 90 870 0 870

Rigby 3.817 90 Q 75 3.207 85 1 100 3.670 90 3.813 90 6 75 3.443 85 Q 75 3.129 85 3.250 85 3.236 85 3.502 90 3.610 90 8 75 875 400 1275

Rocky Mountain 3.797 90 4 85 3.246 85 3t 88 3.950 90 1 100 3.776 90 3 90 3.581 90 2 95 3.127 85 Q 75 3.689 90 1 100 3.361 85 5 75 3.741 90 3.421 85 880 708 1588

Thunder Ridge 0 0 0 7 75 0 0 0 Q 75 0 0 4 85 0 8 75 0 0 310 310

Timberline-B 3.754 90 3 90 3.484 100 2 95 3.910 90 2 95 3.791 90 3.864 100 1 100 3.515 90 3.860 90 3.742 90 2 95 3.718 90 5 75 3.859 100 3 90 930 640 1570

6A FALL GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts ACA ATH TOT
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2025 FALL FALL FALL 5A

5A GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts ACA ATH TOT

Bishop Kelly 3.785 90 3.576 100 1 100 3.743 90 3 90 3.645 90 6 75 3.757 90 3.569 95 3.775 90 3 90 3.750 90 1 100 3.800 90 1 100 3.794 90 6 75 915 630 1545

Blackfoot 3.745 90 3.526 95 Q 75 3.857 90 3.999 100 8 75 3.560 90 3.559 90 C 85 3.875 95 3.484 85 0 0 735 235 970

Bonneville 3.932 100 3.054 85 3.764 90 3.320 85 3.342 85 2.910 80 3.055 85 3.213 85 3.392 85 3.410 85 865 0 865

Burley 3.689 90 3.179 85 3.876 90 3.957 95 2.939 80 2.628 80 3.552 90 3.490 85 3.745 90 3.795 90 875 0 875

Century 3.810 90 3.360 85 Q 75 3.833 90 3.762 90 3 90 3.600 90 3.591 100 3.770 90 5 75 3.280 85 7 75 3.970 100 6 75 3.710 90 6 75 910 465 1375

Columbia 3.318 85 3.074 85 3.842 90 2.997 80 2.999 80 2.526 80 3.560 90 3.545 90 3.575 90 3.571 90 5 75 860 75 935

Emmett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hillcrest 0 1 100 0 2 95 0 0 3.780 90 3 90 0 0 0 8 75 0 0 8 75 90 435 525

Idaho Falls 3.928 95 2.574 80 3.929 90 1 100 3.463 85 4 85 3.794 95 3.327 85 3.653 90 3.487 85 3.608 90 2 95 3.842 95 2 95 890 375 1265

Jerome 3.743 90 0 0 6 75 0 0 0 3.900 100 8 75 0 3.639 90 0 280 150 430

Lakeland 3.613 90 3 90 3.122 85 Q 75 3.708 90 3.617 90 3.255 85 3.235 85 3.763 90 6 75 3.519 90 3.210 85 4 85 3.259 85 7 75 875 400 1275

Lewiston 3.508 90 3.252 85 0 0 3.712 90 3.475 85 3.800 90 7 75 3.134 85 5 75 3.326 85 0 610 150 760

Middleton 3.646 90 4 85 2.836 80 Q 75 3.826 90 3.838 90 3.572 90 Q 75 3.334 85 3.235 85 2 95 3.822 95 0 3.390 85 790 330 1120

Minico 3.727 90 3.286 85 3.701 90 3.271 85 3.173 85 3.013 85 3.301 85 3.342 85 3.519 90 7 75 3.955 100 880 75 955

Moscow 3.786 90 Q 75 3.147 85 3.855 90 3.587 90 7 75 3.826 100 1 100 3.092 85 3.341 85 2.947 80 3.762 90 5 75 3.467 85 880 325 1205

Mountain Home 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nampa 3.274 85 3.034 85 3.491 85 3.543 90 0 2.746 80 Q 75 3.387 85 3.383 85 0 0 595 75 670

Pocatello 3.666 90 3.070 85 3.772 90 3.555 90 3.687 90 Q 75 3.532 90 Q 75 3.039 85 3.512 90 3.788 90 3.517 90 3 90 890 240 1130

Preston 3.751 90 Q 75 3.184 85 4.000 100 7 75 3.803 90 2 95 3.483 85 3.465 85 3.458 85 3.727 90 4 85 0 0 710 330 1040

Sandpoint 3.793 90 3.146 85 Q 75 3.989 95 5 75 3.856 90 5 75 3.433 85 Q 75 3.518 90 Q 75 3.770 90 3.288 85 6 75 3.444 85 1 100 3.478 85 1 100 880 650 1530

Shelley 3.699 90 2 95 3.044 85 3.477 85 8 75 3.636 90 3.745 90 3.220 85 3.772 90 4 85 3.601 90 3.837 90 2.965 80 875 255 1130

Skyline 3.804 90 3.045 85 3t 88 3.452 85 4 85 3.744 90 1 100 3.752 90 C 85 2.775 80 Q 75 3.742 90 3.561 90 3 90 3.873 95 3 90 3.631 90 4 85 885 698 1583

Skyview - Late 3.638 90 1 100 2.858 80 3.925 90 3.847 90 3.658 90 2.819 80 0 0 0 0 520 100 620

Twin Falls 3.312 85 Q 75 0 3t 88 3.559 90 2 95 3.735 90 3.711 90 Q 75 2.839 80 3 90 3.373 85 1 100 3.854 100 2 95 3.588 90 3.731 90 800 618 1418

Vallivue 0 Q 75 0 0 0 0 2 95 0 2 95 0 0 0 0 0 265 265

Wood River 3.640 90 Q 75 3.250 85 3.554 90 3.880 90 3.470 85 2.930 80 1 100 3.670 90 3.380 85 3.360 85 8 75 0 780 250 1030

5A FALL GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts ACA ATH TOT
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2025 FALL FALL FALL 4A

4A GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts ACA ATH TOT

American Falls 3.786 90 3.034 85 Q 75 0 0 3.380 85 Q 75 2.599 80 0 0 340 150 490

Bear Lake - Late VB/GXC 3.920 90 2 95 3.140 85 3.860 95 3.720 90 0 0 0 0 360 95 455

Bonners Ferry 0 0 0 0 0 0 Q 75 0 0 0 75 75

Buhl 3.570 90 2.990 80 Q 75 0 3.480 85 3.222 85 2.399 75 0 0 415 75 490

CDA Charter 0 0 0 0 0 Q 75 0 1 100 0 0 0 175 175

Cole Valley Christian 3.741 90 3 90 3.365 85 3.741 90 8 75 3.769 90 0 0 3.802 90 0 445 165 610

Filer 3.710 90 Q 75 3.090 85 3.900 90 7 75 3.590 90 7 75 3.350 85 2.930 80 0 0 520 225 745

Fruitland 3.719 90 1 100 3.231 85 3t 88 3.905 90 3.616 90 6 75 3.645 90 3 90 3.411 85 0 0 530 353 883

Gooding 3.790 95 3.330 85 3.760 90 3.660 90 3.130 85 2.820 80 0 0 525 0 525

Homedale 3.752 90 3.354 85 1 100 0 3.594 90 3.582 90 0 0 0 355 100 455

Kimberly 3.861 100 4 85 3.139 85 2 95 3.858 90 3.795 90 3.779 90 Q 75 3.280 85 3.802 90 3.402 85 715 255 970

Marsh Valley 3.680 90 3.210 85 3.780 90 3.010 85 8 75 3.790 90 2 95 3.220 85 Q 75 0 0 525 245 770

McCall-Donnelly 3.550 90 3.102 85 3.972 100 5 75 3.761 90 2 95 3.540 90 3.323 85 2 95 0 0 540 265 805

Payette 3.588 90 3.107 85 0 3.000 80 2.737 80 2.510 80 0 0 415 0 415

Renaissance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Snake River 3.779 90 3.370 85 Q 75 3.744 90 2 95 3.806 95 5 85 3.810 100 3.103 85 0 0 545 255 800

South Fremont - Late 3.454 85 3.026 85 3.936 90 3.589 90 4 85 3.276 85 3.033 85 0 0 520 85 605

Sugar-Salem 3.709 90 Q 75 3.520 90 3t 88 3.865 90 3 90 3.830 100 1 100 3.794 95 1 100 3.466 85 0 0 550 453 1003

Teton 3.773 90 3.150 85 3.899 90 4 85 3.602 90 3.631 90 0 C 85 0 0 445 170 615

Timberlake 3.210 85 Q 75 2.470 75 3.170 85 1 100 3.380 85 3 90 3.150 85 Q 75 2.740 80 0 0 495 340 835

Weiser 3.660 90 3.158 85 Q 75 3.866 90 6 75 3.597 90 3.511 90 3.264 85 0 0 530 150 680

4A FALL GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts ACA ATH TOT
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2025 FALL FALL FALL 3A

3A GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts ACA ATH TOT

Aberdeen 3.725 90 3.202 85 3t 88 0 0 3.554 90 2.415 75 0 0 340 88 428

Ambrose 3.529 90 1 100 0 3.711 90 6 75 3.533 90 8 75 0 3.479 95 Q 75 0 0 365 325 690

Compass Charter 3.609 90 0 3.964 95 3.780 90 0 0 0 0 275 0 275

Declo 3.600 90 3.420 85 0 3.550 90 3.700 90 3.020 85 0 0 440 0 440

Firth 3.819 90 Q 75 3.067 85 3.610 90 7 75 3.265 85 3.431 85 2.794 80 0 0 515 150 665

Grangeville 3.812 90 3.455 85 3.728 90 3.385 85 3.740 90 3.700 100 0 0 540 0 540

Idaho Arts Charter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kellogg 0 Q 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75

Malad 3.378 85 2 95 3.508 95 3.879 90 1 100 3.642 90 1 100 3.634 90 0 0 0 450 295 745

Marsing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melba 3.668 90 3 90 3.066 85 0 3.565 90 0 0 0 0 265 90 355

Nampa Christian 3.849 90 4 85 3.632 100 1 100 3.884 90 4 85 3.827 100 5 95 0 0 0 0 380 365 745

New Plymouth 0 0 Q 75 0 0 7 75 0 0 0 0 0 150 150

North Fremont 3.860 95 3.191 85 Q 75 3.629 90 5 75 3.213 85 3 90 0 0 0 0 355 240 595

Orofino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Parma 0 0 0 8 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75

Priest River 0 Q 75 0 Q 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150

Ririe 3.544 90 3.093 85 2 95 3.811 90 2 95 3.504 90 2 95 0 0 0 0 355 285 640

Sage International 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Salmon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soda Springs 3.900 100 3.060 85 3.820 90 3 90 3.500 85 4 85 0 0 0 0 360 175 535

St. Maries 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sun Valley Comm Sch 3.780 90 0 0 0 3.790 90 C 85 3.460 85 Q 75 0 0 265 160 425

Vision Charter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wendell 3.348 85 2.792 80 0 3.820 95 3.364 85 2.877 80 3 90 0 0 425 90 515

West Jefferson 3.624 90 3.398 85 Q 75 3.793 90 0 0 0 0 0 265 75 340

West Side 3.610 90 Q 75 3.450 85 3t 88 3.990 100 0 6 75 0 0 0 0 275 238 513

3A FALL GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts ACA ATH TOT
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2025 FALL FALL FALL 2A

2A GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts GPA pts FIN pts ACA ATH TOT

Alturas Prep 0 0 0 0 8 75 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 4 800 9.38%

Butte County 3.705 90 1 100 3.290 85 3.928 100 4 85 0 0 0 0 0 275 185 460 4 800 57.50%

Centennial Baptist 3.494 85 3.053 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 170 4 800 21.25%

Clark Fork 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 800 0.00%

Clearwater Valley 3.358 85 2.717 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 165 4 800 20.63%

Council 0 0 3t 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 88 88 4 800 11.00%

Gem State Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 800 0.00%

Genesis Prep 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 800 0.00%

Glenns Ferry 3.601 90 3.225 85 0 0 3.534 0 2.357 0 0 0 175 0 175 4 800 21.88%

Grace 3.591 90 3.196 85 3t 88 0 3.599 90 5 75 0 0 0 0 265 163 428 4 800 53.50%

Hagerman 3.675 90 2.818 80 Q 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 75 245 4 800 30.63%

Hansen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 800 0.00%

Idaho City 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 800 0.00%

Kamiah 0 Q 75 0 3t 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 163 4 800 20.38%

Kendrick 3.820 90 3.550 100 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 190 100 290 4 800 36.25%

Lakeside 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 800 0.00%

Lapwai 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 800 0.00%

Liberty Charter 3.680 90 Q 75 0 3.594 90 3.528 90 4 85 0 0 0 0 270 160 430 4 800 53.75%

Lighthouse Christian 3.877 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 95 4 800 11.88%

Logos 3.576 90 3.516 90 2 95 3.663 90 2 95 3.801 90 3 90 0 0 0 0 360 280 640 4 800 80.00%

Magic Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 800 0.00%

Murtaugh 3.728 90 3.015 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 0 175 4 800 21.88%

North Idaho Stem 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 800 0.00%

North Star Charter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 800 0.00%

Notus 0 0 Q 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 4 800 9.38%

Oakley 3.960 100 3 90 3.521 95 3.770 90 3.757 90 0 0 0 0 375 90 465 4 800 58.13%

Potlatch 3.484 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 85 4 800 10.63%

Prairie 3.678 90 3.285 85 Q 75 3.427 85 8 75 3.300 85 0 0 0 0 345 150 495 4 800 61.88%

Raft River 3.840 90 3.340 85 Q 75 3.770 90 5 75 3.670 90 0 0 0 0 355 150 505 4 800 63.13%

Rimrock 0 0 0 6 75 0 7 75 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 4 800 18.75%

Riverstone Int'l 3.840 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 90 4 800 11.25%

Shoshone 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 800 0.00%

Treasure Valley Classical 3.270 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 85 4 800 10.63%

Troy 0 2 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 95 4 800 11.88%

Valley 3.544 90 4 85 3.138 85 0 3.809 95 6 75 0 0 0 0 270 160 430 4 800 53.75%

Victory Charter 3.732 90 0 3.781 95 1 100 3.869 100 1 100 0 0 0 0 285 200 485 4 800 60.63%

Wallace 0 Q 75 0 3t 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 163 163 4 800 20.38%

Wilder 0 Q 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 4 800 9.38%

Xavier Charter 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 800 0.00%

American Heritage 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%

Bliss 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%

Camas County 3.460 85 3.300 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 0 170 3 600 28.33%

Carey 3.695 90 Q 75 2.649 80 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 175 345 3 600 57.50%

Cascade 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%

Castleford 3.730 90 3.220 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 0 175 3 600 29.17%

Challis 3.760 90 3.020 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 175 0 175 3 600 29.17%

Clark County 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%

Coeur du Christ 0 Q 75 0 Q 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 150 150 3 600 25.00%

Culdesac 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%

Deary 0 0 Q 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 3 600 12.50%

Dietrich 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%

Garden Valley 0 0 Q 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 3 600 12.50%

Genesee 3.722 90 4 85 2.940 80 Q 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 170 160 330 3.5 700 47.14%

Grace Lutheran 3.897 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 0 95 3 600 15.83%

Greenleaf Friends 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%

Highland-C 3.447 85 2.870 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 165 3 600 27.50%

Horseshoe Bend 0 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 3 600 16.67%

ISDB 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%

Kootenai 3.370 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 85 3 600 14.17%

Leadore 3.913 100 Q 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 75 175 3 600 29.17%

Mackay 0 Q 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 75 75 3 600 12.50%

Meadows Valley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%

Mullan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%

Nezperce 3.575 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 0 90 3 600 15.00%

North Gem 3.600 90 3.350 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 0 185 3 600 30.83%

Richfield 3.250 85 2.990 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 165 3 600 27.50%

Rockland 3.867 90 2 95 3.796 100 3.692 90 7 75 3.637 90 2 95 0 0 0 0 370 265 635 4 800 79.38%

Sage Int'l Middleton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%

Salmon River 0 3 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 90 90 3 600 15.00%

Sho-Ban 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%

St John Bosco 3.460 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 0 85 3 600 14.17%

Taylor's Crossing 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%

Timberline-W 3.404 85 2.776 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 165 0 165 4 700 23.57%

Tri-Valley 0 0 2 95 0 3 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 185 185 3 600 30.83%

Watersprings School 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 600 0.00%
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